
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
12 
60 
98 
17 
82 

154 
64 

381 
327 
333 
217 
23 
26 

Class 
A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

Name 
EDSON LUIS PEDRO 
AMARO LENFES 
ALEF ANDREATTA 
DJONATAN LEITZKE 
MAIKO R. GREGORIO 
LEANDRO NOGUEIRA 
CELSON R. FRANÇA 
ADRIANO C. DE OLIVEIRA 
LUIZ H. CAMARGO 
ALESSANDRO ZACHIA 
GERALDO L. CAMPOS 
JULIANO ANJOS 
ADRIANO CORREA 

Laps 
10 
8 
7 
9 
8 
9 
9 
7 
8 
7 
8 
4 
2 

Best Tm 
59.374 

1:00.731 
1:00.901 
1:02.814 
1:02.982 
1:03.390 
1:04.572 
1:04.689 
1:05.859 
1:05.907 
1:06.119 
1:08.848 
1:18.675 

Diff 

1.357 
1.527 
3.440 
3.608 
4.016 
5.198 
5.315 
6.485 
6.533 
6.745 
9.474 

19.301 

Gap 

1.357 
0.170 
1.913 
0.168 
0.408 
1.182 
0.117 
1.170 
0.048 
0.212 
2.729 
9.827 

In Lap 
5 
7 
6 
6 
8 
2 
3 
7 
6 
6 
6 
4 
2 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2016 4a ETAPA - SJP 
MINI FORMULA A/B 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - MINI FORMULA 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:48:44 

Aut. de São José dos Pinhais 1,740 km 

02/07/2016 00:01 

4a ETAPA CAMPEONATO PARANAENSE
HORARIO___:___


